
COPPA	ITALIA	GIMKANA	SPOLETO
03-04-2022

CATEGORIA	ASSOLUTA
CLASSIFICA	FINALE

Pos Pilota Vespa	Club
Tempo

I
manche

Penalità
I

manche

Tempo
totale

I
manche

Classifica
I	manche

Tempo
II

manche

Penalità
II

manche

Tempo
totale
II

manche

Classifica
II

manche
Tempo
migliore

Punti
I

manche

Punti
II

manche
Totale
punti

1 RENATO	BAIANI ARTENA 00:58,60 0 00:58,60 6 00:52,04 0 00:52,04 1 00:52,04 10 25 35

2 STEFANO
PRESCIUTTINI TODI 00:52,53 0 00:52,53 1 00:52,57 1 00:54,57 4 00:52,53 25 13 38

3 STEFANO
DONINI

SAN	MAURO
PASCOLI 00:57,11 0 00:57,11 4 00:53,34 0 00:53,34 2 00:53,34 13 20 33

4 LUCA	FANTOZZI FORLI 00:56,58 0 00:56,58 3 00:53,49 0 00:53,49 3 00:53,49 16 16 32

5 FABIO
SAMBUCO TODI 00:53,23 1 00:55,23 2 00:57,01 8 01:13,01 21 00:55,23 20 1 21

6 ANDREA
TIBURZI MACERATA 00:59,11 3 01:05,11 9 00:56,36 0 00:56,36 5 00:56,36 7 11 18

7 STEFANO
GIORGI FORLI 00:56,15 1 00:58,15 5 00:54,27 2 00:58,27 6 00:58,15 11 10 21

8 ALFIERO
DIONISI RIETI 00:59,02 0 00:59,02 7 00:56,69 1 00:58,69 7 00:58,69 9 9 18

9 ANGELO
PADOVANI ARTENA 01:04,88 2 01:08,88 11 00:59,10 0 00:59,10 8 00:59,10 5 8 13

10 SIMONA
VENTURA CALTANISSETTA 01:02,00 1 01:04,00 8 00:59,45 0 00:59,45 9 00:59,45 8 7 15

11 RICCARDO
CALVANI ROMA 01:06,11 4 01:14,11 20 01:02,36 0 01:02,36 10 01:02,36 1 6 7

12 EMANUELE
PETRIGLIA ARTENA 01:06,14 2 01:10,14 14 01:02,45 0 01:02,45 11 01:02,45 2 5 7

13 BENITO
SIGNORI SIRMIONE 01:06,84 0 01:06,84 10 01:01,69 1 01:03,69 12 01:03,69 6 4 10

14 RENZO	FABBRI FORLI 01:10,67 0 01:10,67 15 01:04,73 0 01:04,73 13 01:04,73 1 3 4

15 DANIELE
GALANTE FARA	SABINA 01:11,75 1 01:13,75 19 01:05,36 0 01:05,36 14 01:05,36 1 2 3

16 LUCA	SERAFINI TODI 01:11,15 1 01:13,15 18 01:07,67 0 01:07,67 15 01:07,67 1 1 2
17 ALICE	SIGNORI SIRMIONE 01:09,39 0 01:09,39 12 01:05,89 3 01:11,89 17 01:09,39 4 1 5

18 CRISTIANO
MESCHINI FARA	SABINA 01:09,79 0 01:09,79 13 01:05,54 3 01:11,54 16 01:09,79 3 1 4

19 GERMANO
MORETTINI

LAGO	DI
BOLSENA 01:15,32 1 01:17,32 24 01:10,11 1 01:12,11 18 01:12,11 1 1 2

20 VALERIO
RICCERI VALDESA 01:19,24 0 01:19,24 26 01:06,44 3 01:12,44 19 01:12,44 1 1 2

21 GIULIO
MONTECCHIANI TODI 01:00,63 6 01:12,63 16 01:02,18 6 01:14,18 23 01:12,63 1 1 2

22 MASSIMO
SALVIANI

LAGO	DI
BOLSENA 01:21,05 0 01:21,05 27 01:12,99 0 01:12,99 20 01:12,99 1 1 2

23 PIETRO
BOLOGNA

LAGO	DI
BOLSENA 01:13,08 0 01:13,08 17 59:59,99 0 59:59,99 42 01:13,08 1 1 2

24 FRANCESCO
GARCONI FARA	SABINA 01:17,04 0 01:17,04 23 01:13,48 0 01:13,48 22 01:13,48 1 1 2

25 LEONARDO
SANTUCCI L'AQUILA 01:16,16 0 01:16,16 21 01:15,24 0 01:15,24 24 01:15,24 1 1 2

26 ANDREA
SIGNORI SIRMIONE 01:16,80 0 01:16,80 22 01:15,35 1 01:17,35 25 01:16,80 1 1 2

27 SIMONE
GUADAGNI FARA	SABINA 01:29,04 2 01:33,04 31 01:17,58 0 01:17,58 26 01:17,58 1 1 2

28 MANUEL
SCACCHI FARA	SABINA 01:16,92 1 01:18,92 25 01:15,08 3 01:21,08 28 01:18,92 1 1 2

29 GIACOMO
BARTOLINI MONTONE 01:23,05 2 01:27,05 30 01:17,42 1 01:19,42 27 01:19,42 1 1 2

30 GIAMPIERO
ABBAFATI ARTENA 01:26,97 0 01:26,97 29 01:10,44 6 01:22,44 29 01:22,44 1 1 2

31 VALTER
INNOCENTI VALDESA 01:24,42 0 01:24,42 28 01:27,23 2 01:31,23 34 01:24,42 1 1 2

32 MARCO
PEZZOTTI FARA	SABINA 01:35,56 0 01:35,56 33 01:25,63 0 01:25,63 30 01:25,63 1 1 2

33 FRANCESCO
PASSERI SPOLETO 01:33,93 3 01:39,93 34 01:27,18 0 01:27,18 31 01:27,18 1 1 2

34 GIANLUCA
MONACO RIETI 01:41,28 1 01:43,28 35 01:30,79 0 01:30,79 32 01:30,79 1 1 2

35 SANDRO
CARGONI FARA	SABINA 02:08,13 5 02:18,13 40 01:31,14 0 01:31,14 33 01:31,14 1 1 2

36 STEFANO
LIBERATI SPOLETO 01:28,63 3 01:34,63 32 01:33,68 0 01:33,68 35 01:33,68 1 1 2

37 MASSIMO
SCACCHI FARA	SABINA 02:13,49 11 02:35,49 42 01:35,40 0 01:35,40 36 01:35,40 1 1 2

38
FEDERICO
ARCANGELI

CONTI
SPOLETO 01:36,03 4 01:44,03 36 01:33,77 4 01:41,77 37 01:41,77 1 1 2

39 MARCO
GUADAGNI

FARA	SABINA 01:34,16 7 01:48,16 37 01:56,84 11 02:18,84 41 01:48,16 1 1 2



GUADAGNI

40 ANTONIO	DE
FELICE SPOLETO 02:12,28 4 02:20,28 41 01:55,52 2 01:59,52 38 01:59,52 1 1 2

41 ASIA	SANTUCCI L'AQUILA 02:02,53 4 02:10,53 38 02:08,26 0 02:08,26 39 02:08,26 1 1 2

42 SERENA
SANTUCCI L'AQUILA 02:04,03 7 02:18,03 39 02:08,98 0 02:08,98 40 02:08,98 1 1 2

43 GIOVANNI
VISSANI SPOLETO 59:59,99 0 59:59,99 43 59:59,99 0 59:59,99 42 59:59,99 1 1 2



COPPA	ITALIA	GIMKANA	SPOLETO
03-04-2022

CATEGORIA	PROMO
CLASSIFICA	FINALE

Pos Pilota Vespa	Club
Tempo

I
manche

Penalità
I

manche

Tempo
totale

I
manche

Classifica
I	manche

Tempo
II

manche

Penalità
II

manche

Tempo
totale
II

manche

Classifica
II

manche
Tempo
migliore

Punti
I

manche

Punti
II

manche
Totale
punti

1 STEFANO
DONINI

SAN	MAURO
PASCOLI 00:57,11 0 00:57,11 1 00:53,34 0 00:53,34 1 00:53,34 25 25 50

2 ALFIERO
DIONISI RIETI 00:59,02 0 00:59,02 2 00:56,69 1 00:58,69 2 00:58,69 20 20 40

3 ANGELO
PADOVANI ARTENA 01:04,88 2 01:08,88 4 00:59,10 0 00:59,10 3 00:59,10 13 16 29

4 SIMONA
VENTURA CALTANISSETTA 01:02,00 1 01:04,00 3 00:59,45 0 00:59,45 4 00:59,45 16 13 29

5 DANIELE
GALANTE FARA	SABINA 01:11,75 1 01:13,75 9 01:05,36 0 01:05,36 5 01:05,36 7 11 18

6 LUCA	SERAFINI TODI 01:11,15 1 01:13,15 8 01:07,67 0 01:07,67 6 01:07,67 8 10 18

7 CRISTIANO
MESCHINI FARA	SABINA 01:09,79 0 01:09,79 5 01:05,54 3 01:11,54 7 01:09,79 11 9 20

8 GERMANO
MORETTINI

LAGO	DI
BOLSENA 01:15,32 1 01:17,32 12 01:10,11 1 01:12,11 8 01:12,11 4 8 12

9 GIULIO
MONTECCHIANI TODI 01:00,63 6 01:12,63 6 01:02,18 6 01:14,18 11 01:12,63 10 5 15

10 MASSIMO
SALVIANI

LAGO	DI
BOLSENA 01:21,05 0 01:21,05 14 01:12,99 0 01:12,99 9 01:12,99 2 7 9

11 PIETRO
BOLOGNA

LAGO	DI
BOLSENA 01:13,08 0 01:13,08 7 59:59,99 0 59:59,99 22 01:13,08 9 1 10

12 FRANCESCO
GARCONI FARA	SABINA 01:17,04 0 01:17,04 11 01:13,48 0 01:13,48 10 01:13,48 5 6 11

13 LEONARDO
SANTUCCI L'AQUILA 01:16,16 0 01:16,16 10 01:15,24 0 01:15,24 12 01:15,24 6 4 10

14 MANUEL
SCACCHI FARA	SABINA 01:16,92 1 01:18,92 13 01:15,08 3 01:21,08 13 01:18,92 3 3 6

15 MARCO
PEZZOTTI FARA	SABINA 01:35,56 0 01:35,56 16 01:25,63 0 01:25,63 14 01:25,63 1 2 3

16 FRANCESCO
PASSERI SPOLETO 01:33,93 3 01:39,93 17 01:27,18 0 01:27,18 15 01:27,18 1 1 2

17 GIANLUCA
MONACO RIETI 01:41,28 1 01:43,28 18 01:30,79 0 01:30,79 16 01:30,79 1 1 2

18 SANDRO
CARGONI FARA	SABINA 02:08,13 5 02:18,13 21 01:31,14 0 01:31,14 17 01:31,14 1 1 2

19 STEFANO
LIBERATI SPOLETO 01:28,63 3 01:34,63 15 01:33,68 0 01:33,68 18 01:33,68 1 1 2

20
FEDERICO
ARCANGELI

CONTI
SPOLETO 01:36,03 4 01:44,03 19 01:33,77 4 01:41,77 19 01:41,77 1 1 2

21 MARCO
GUADAGNI FARA	SABINA 01:34,16 7 01:48,16 20 01:56,84 11 02:18,84 21 01:48,16 1 1 2

22 ANTONIO	DE
FELICE SPOLETO 02:12,28 4 02:20,28 22 01:55,52 2 01:59,52 20 01:59,52 1 1 2



COPPA	ITALIA	GIMKANA	SPOLETO
03-04-2022

CATEGORIA	PX
CLASSIFICA	FINALE

Pos Pilota Vespa
Club

Tempo
I

manche

Penalità
I

manche

Tempo
totale

I
manche

Classifica
I	manche

Tempo
II

manche

Penalità
II

manche

Tempo
totale
II

manche

Classifica
II

manche
Tempo
migliore

Punti
I

manche

Punti
II

manche
Totale
punti

1 RICCARDO
CALVANI ROMA 01:06,11 4 01:14,11 5 01:02,36 0 01:02,36 1 01:02,36 11 25 36

2 EMANUELE
PETRIGLIA ARTENA 01:06,14 2 01:10,14 3 01:02,45 0 01:02,45 2 01:02,45 16 20 36

3 BENITO
SIGNORI SIRMIONE 01:06,84 0 01:06,84 1 01:01,69 1 01:03,69 3 01:03,69 25 16 41

4 RENZO
FABBRI FORLI 01:10,67 0 01:10,67 4 01:04,73 0 01:04,73 4 01:04,73 13 13 26

5 ALICE
SIGNORI SIRMIONE 01:09,39 0 01:09,39 2 01:05,89 3 01:11,89 5 01:09,39 20 11 31

6 VALERIO
RICCERI VALDESA 01:19,24 0 01:19,24 6 01:06,44 3 01:12,44 6 01:12,44 10 10 20

7 GIACOMO
BARTOLINI MONTONE 01:23,05 2 01:27,05 9 01:17,42 1 01:19,42 7 01:19,42 7 9 16

8 GIAMPIERO
ABBAFATI ARTENA 01:26,97 0 01:26,97 8 01:10,44 6 01:22,44 8 01:22,44 8 8 16

9 VALTER
INNOCENTI VALDESA 01:24,42 0 01:24,42 7 01:27,23 2 01:31,23 9 01:24,42 9 7 16

10 MASSIMO
SCACCHI

FARA
SABINA 02:13,49 11 02:35,49 10 01:35,40 0 01:35,40 10 01:35,40 6 6 12

11 GIOVANNI
VISSANI SPOLETO 59:59,99 0 59:59,99 11 59:59,99 0 59:59,99 11 59:59,99 1 1 2



COPPA	ITALIA	GIMKANA	SPOLETO
03-04-2022

CATEGORIA	UNDER	18
CLASSIFICA	FINALE

Pos Pilota Vespa
Club

Tempo
I

manche

Penalità
I

manche

Tempo
totale

I
manche

Classifica
I	manche

Tempo
II

manche

Penalità
II

manche

Tempo
totale
II

manche

Classifica
II

manche
Tempo
migliore

Punti
I

manche

Punti
II

manche
Totale
punti

1 ANDREA
SIGNORI SIRMIONE 01:16,80 0 01:16,80 1 01:15,35 1 01:17,35 1 01:16,80 25 25 50

2 SIMONE
GUADAGNI

FARA
SABINA 01:29,04 2 01:33,04 2 01:17,58 0 01:17,58 2 01:17,58 20 20 40

3 ASIA
SANTUCCI L'AQUILA 02:02,53 4 02:10,53 3 02:08,26 0 02:08,26 3 02:08,26 16 16 32

4 SERENA
SANTUCCI L'AQUILA 02:04,03 7 02:18,03 4 02:08,98 0 02:08,98 4 02:08,98 13 13 26


